

ITEM NO.103

COURT NO.12

SECTION XV

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 4937 OF 2001

NATIONAL HYDRO ELECTRIC POWER CORPN.

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

RAKESH KUMAR & ORS.

Respondent(s)

Date: 17/04/2013 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM : HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE CHANDRAMAULI KR. PRASAD  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE V. GOPALA GOWDA

For Appellant(s) Mr. Piyush Sharma, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. J.S. Attri, Sr. Adv.

Ms. Priyanka Bharihoke, Adv.

Mr. Balraj Deewan, Adv.

Mr. Rajeev Kumar Gupta, Adv.

Ms. Sundri Rawat, Adv.

Mr. B.V. Balaram Das, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

List tomorrow i.e. on 18.04.2013 as Part Heard.

| (Jayant Kumar Arora)  
| Sr. P.A.

| | (Indu Satija)  
| | Court Master

|

|